Aprons
22
Apron Lengths
530 30"
536 36"
539 39"
542 42"
548 48"

Safety aprons are available in all fabrics with your choice of length and closure. Standard apron closure is snap or
eyelet. Please specify any other option desired. (See fabric page for complete fabric list.)
How to Order Aprons
(Additional fabrics available.)
Aprons
23
W24 Standard size 24" x 18"
560 30" x 18" with 20" x 14" steel-stapled patch
561 Machinist apron—24" x 18". Has quick-release
fasteners for safety when working near rotating parts.
563 24" x 24" waist apron
830 24" x 18" with 10" x 14" plain patch
832 24" x 18" with 10" x 14" steel-stapled patch
835 24" x 18" entirely steel-stapled—no patch
Waist Aprons
Closures
Steel-Stapled
(10" x 14")
Belly Patch
825 24" x 30"
826 24" x 36"
827 24" x 42"
828 24" x 48"
Plain Leather
(10" x 14")
Belly Patch
820 24" x 30"
821 24" x 36"
822 24" x 42"
823 24" x 48"
Chrome Leather Reinforced Aprons
42'' Apron
822
832W24
Chrome leather bib apron with belly
patch reinforced with steel staples, or
plain as shown.
1. Snap Buckle and Webbing
2. Eyelets and Leather Ties
3. Eyelets and Cotton Ties
4. Eyelets and Nylon Ties
5. Snap Hook and D-Ring
6. Velcro® Tabs and Velcro® Straps
7. Nexus Clip
Split Leg Apron (waist type)
P-829 Plain (as shown)
24" x 24". Two straps at
leg. Adjustable web belt
at waist.
S-829 Steel-Stapled
24" x 24". Same as above
with full steel stapled